KENRAX

Manufacturer - Air Oil Filters & Separators
Dwarka, New Delhi
kenrax@rediffmail.com
Contact: (+91) - 999-024-9868

© Kenrax Industries

Contact: (+91) - 999-024-9868

Part No. or Cross Reference Description Availability
1202626201 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1030097900 AIR FILTER Available
1030107000 AIR FILTER Available
1202626202 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1202641400 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1202641401 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1202741900 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1202804000 OIL FILTER Available
1202834300 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1202872200 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1513033701 OIL FILTER Available
1604038201 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1604038302 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1604039380 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1604132880 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1604132881 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1604132882 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1612386900 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1613243300 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1613610500 OIL FILTER Available
1613610590 OIL FILTER Available
1613622800 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1613688000 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1613692100 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1613730600 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1613740700 AIR FILTER Available
1613740800 AIR FILTER Available
1613750200 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1613800400 AIR FILTER Available
1613800700 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1613839700 OIL SEPARATOR Available

Screw Compressor Spares India



KENRAX

Manufacturer - Air Oil Filters & Separators
Dwarka, New Delhi
kenrax@rediffmail.com
Contact: (+91) - 999-024-9868

© Kenrax Industries

Contact: (+91) - 999-024-9868

Part No. or Cross Reference Description Availability
1613839702 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1613839799 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1613872000 AIR FILTER Available
1613900100 AIR FILTER Available
1613901400 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1613955900 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1613984000 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1614437300 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1614532900 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1614642300 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1614727300 OIL FILTER Available
1614874700 OIL FILTER Available
1614905400 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1614905499 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1614905600 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1614905699 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1614952100 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1615484000 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1615548500 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1615654600 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1615943601 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1616283600 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1616465600 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1619126900 AIR FILTER Available
1619161300 AIR FILTER Available
1621054700 AIR FILTER Available
1621054799 AIR FILTER Available
1621574200 AIR FILTER Available
1621574299 AIR FILTER Available
1622009700 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1622017100 AIR FILTER Available
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© Kenrax Industries

Contact: (+91) - 999-024-9868

Part No. or Cross Reference Description Availability
1622024500 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1622035101 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1622051600 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1622062301 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1622065800 AIR FILTER Available
1622087100 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1622314000 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1622314200 OIL FILTER Available
1622314280 OIL FILTER Available
1622365200 OIL FILTER Available
1622365280 OIL FILTER Available
1622365600 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1622507380 AIR FILTER Available
1622569300 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1622572280 AIR FILTER Available
1622646000 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1622840080 OIL FILTER Available
1622840280 OIL FILTER Available
1625752500 OIL FILTER Available
1625775300 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1625775400 OIL SEPARATOR Available
1625840000 OIL FILTER Available
1625840080 OIL FILTER Available
1625840200 OIL FILTER Available
1626088200 OIL FILTER Available
2252631300 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901000300 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901000401 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901006100 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901007000 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901007000 OIL SEPARATOR Available
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Manufacturer - Air Oil Filters & Separators
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© Kenrax Industries

Contact: (+91) - 999-024-9868

Part No. or Cross Reference Description Availability
2901007800 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901008500 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901021300 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901032500 AIR FILTER Available
2901032600 AIR FILTER Available
2901034300 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901043200 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901052300 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901056600 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901056600 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901056602 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901056622 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901077400 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901077600 AIR FILTER Available
2901077900 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901077901 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901085800 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901086501 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901086601 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901091800 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901162600 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901162610 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2901164300 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2903033701 OIL FILTER Available
2903035101 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2903087100 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2903740700 AIR FILTER Available
2903752500 OIL FILTER Available
2903775300 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2903775400 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2906002000 OIL SEPARATOR Available
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Part No. or Cross Reference Description Availability

2906009200 AIR FILTER Available
2906009800 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2906056400 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2906056500 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2906058800 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2911001500 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2911001600 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2911001800 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2911002800 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2911006800 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2911007500 OIL SEPARATOR Available

2911011201 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2911011202 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2911011500 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2911011700 OIL SEPARATOR Available

2911011701 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2914930200 AIR FILTER Available
9095047500 OIL SEPARATOR Available
9095050700 OIL FILTER Available
9095100700 AIR FILTER Available
9095100800 AIR FILTER Available
9095100900 AIR FILTER Available
9095101100 AIR FILTER Available
9095257501 AIR FILTER Available
9095299401 AIR FILTER Available
9095722401 AIR FILTER Available
9095734300 OIL SEPARATOR Available
9095734500 OIL SEPARATOR Available
9095743601 AIR FILTER Available
1803060111 OIL FILTER Available
2202260271 OIL FILTER Available
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Part No. or Cross Reference Description Availability
2205106802 AIR FILTER Available
2205116401 AIR FILTER Available
2205176227 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205176607 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205267670 AIR FILTER Available
2205406502 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205406503 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205406504 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205406505 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205406506 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205406507 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205406508 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205406509 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205406512 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205406514 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205406516 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205406518 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205406519 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205406521 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205431900 OIL FILTER Available
2205490416 OIL SEPARATOR Available
2205490493 AIR FILTER Available
6211472200 OIL FILTER Available
6211472250 OIL FILTER Available
6211472250 OIL FILTER Available
6211472300 AIR FILTER Available
6211472350 AIR FILTER Available
6211473500 OIL FILTER Available
6211473550 OIL FILTER Available
6211473700 AIR FILTER Available
6211473750 AIR FILTER Available
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6211473900 AIR FILTER Available
6211473950 AIR FILTER Available
6221347800 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6221347850 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6221358200 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6221358250 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6221372400 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6221372450 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6221372500 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6221372550 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6221375000 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6221375050 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6221472500 OIL FILTER Available
9095299401 AIR FILTER Available
9095780625 AIR FILTER Available
9095950200 AIR FILTER Available
9095950300 AIR FILTER Available
9095850400 AIR FILTER Available
9095950500 AIR FILTER Available
9095951400 AIR FILTER Available
2205131201602 AIR FILTER Available
220545448283 AIR FILTER Available
9095785101&02 AIR FILTER Available
9095785201&02 AIR FILTER Available
9095786201&02 AIR FILTER Available
9095787001&02 AIR FILTER Available
9095951501802 AIR FILTER Available
9095951601602 AIR FILTER Available
9095951801&02 AIR FILTER Available
909595190102 AIR FILTER Available
K0931905 OIL SEPARATOR Available
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Dwarka, New Delhi
kenrax@rediffmail.com
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Part No. or Cross Reference Description Availability
W0849801 AIR FILTER Available
W0857801 AIR FILTER Available

W0864801&02 AIR FILTER Available
W0865801&02 AIR FILTER Available
W0867801&02 AIR FILTER Available
W0869801&02 AIR FILTER Available
W0914801 OIL SEPARATOR Available
W0917801 OIL SEPARATOR Available
\W0920801 OIL SEPARATOR Available
26201914 OIL FILTER Available
220219180 OIL SEPARATOR Available
220219190 OIL SEPARATOR Available
220220330 OIL FILTER Available
220223019 OIL FILTER Available
220240010 OIL FILTER Available
220411509 OIL FILTER Available
220411959 OIL FILTER Available
220412020 OIL FILTER Available
220412619 AIR FILTER Available
220414220 OIL FILTER Available
220419480 AIR FILTER Available
220419499 AIR FILTER Available
220419649 AIR FILTER Available
220444059 OIL FILTER Available
220446019 OIL FILTER Available
226600780 OIL SEPARATOR Available
10340390 OIL FILTER Available
10340480 OIL FILTER Available
10350060 OIL SEPARATOR Available
10430150 AIR FILTER Available
10431120 AIR FILTER Available
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Manufacturer - Air Oil Filters & Separators
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Contact: (+91) - 999-024-9868

Part No. or Cross Reference Description Availability
10432160 AIR FILTER Available
10440220 OIL FILTER Available
10445229 OIL FILTER Available
10450460 OIL SEPARATOR Available
10451050 OIL SEPARATOR Available
10452250 OIL SEPARATOR Available
10454350 OIL SEPARATOR Available
20489950 AIR FILTER Available
30457280 OIL SEPARATOR Available
70305120 AIR FILTER Available
70406870 AIR FILTER Available

22032259A OIL SEPARATOR Available
220379160 A&B AIR FILTER Available
220412630 OIL SEPARATOR Available
220412631 OIL SEPARATOR Available
220413240 OIL SEPARATOR Available
220413241 OIL SEPARATOR Available
220413250 OIL SEPARATOR Available
220413251 OIL SEPARATOR Available
220413260 OIL SEPARATOR Available
220413261 OIL SEPARATOR Available
220413270&1 OIL SEPARATOR Available
222470300A OIL SEPARATOR Available
B004700460001 AIR FILTER Available
B004700770001 AIR FILTER Available
B004700770008 AIR FILTER Available
B004700770031 AIR FILTER Available
B004800610004 OIL FILTER Available
B004800610005 OIL FILTER Available
B004800770001 OIL FILTER Available
B004800770003 OIL FILTER Available
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Part No. or Cross Reference
B005700770003
B005700770004
B005700770005
B005700770006
B005700770007
B0057057600071
B005705760002
B006700460004
B006700610004
B006700610009
B006700770003
B006700770007
B006700770009
B006700770010
B006700770013
B006700770014
B006700770026

B407701
B476701
B486102
B574601/1&2
B574602/1&2
B574603
B574604
B574607
B574607 (FAN)
B574609/1&2
B574702
B577302/1&2
B674601
B676103
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KENRAX

Manufacturer - Air Oil Filters & Separators
Dwarka, New Delhi
kenrax@rediffmail.com
Contact: (+91) - 999-024-9868

Description
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER

OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL FILTER
AIR FILTER
OIL FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR

Contact: (+91) - 999-024-9868

Availability
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Available
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Part No. or Cross Reference

© Kenrax Industries

B676801
B677701
22089551
22111975
22203095
22219174
22291080
22354633
22388045
24121212
24163537
36762250
36860336
39329602
39449079
39588777
39708466
39734892
39749429
39760970
39831870
39831888
39831904
39831986
39843693
39856836
39858683
39858691
39863840
39863857
39890660

KENRAX

Manufacturer - Air Oil Filters & Separators

Dwarka, New Delhi

kenrax@rediffmail.com
Contact: (+91) - 999-024-9868

Description
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR

AIR FILTER
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR

OIL FILTER

OIL FILTER

OIL FILTER

AIR FILTER

AIR FILTER
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR

OIL FILTER
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR

Contact: (+91) - 999-024-9868

Availability
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Available
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Part No. or Cross Reference
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39894597
39895610
39903265
39903281
39907175
39911631
54509427
54595442
54601513
54672654
54749247
54773346
70112735
70178025
70529615
70546056
82754088
88171913
89243778
89259337
89295976
92077601
92101153
92547140
92699198
92725514
92735547
92740950
92754688
92754696
92765783
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Description
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR

AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL FILTER
OIL SEPARATOR
AIR FILTER
OIL SEPARATOR
AIR FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL SEPARATOR
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
OIL SEPARATOR
AIR FILTER
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL FILTER
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR

Contact: (+91) - 999-024-9868

Availability
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Available
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Part No. or Cross Reference Description Availability
92888262 OIL FILTER Available
92889534 AIR FILTER Available
92890334 OIL SEPARATOR Available
93191542 AIR FILTER Available
94164084 OIL FILTER Available
94176948 OIL SEPARATOR Available
94416567 AIR FILTER Available
94416567 AIR FILTER Available
94491667 AIR FILTER Available

54672654/B OIL FILTER Available
6458 B1 OIL FILTER Available
70509179 / 94150901 AIR FILTER Available
706250089 & 70624994 AIR FILTER Available
AC-002E/003E AIR FILTER Available
6.0215.0/A1 AIR FILTER Available
6.1876.1/A1 OIL FILTER Available
6.1901.0 OIL FILTER Available
6.1931.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.1931.1 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.1960.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.1963.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.1963.1 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.1968.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.1979.0 OIL FILTER Available
6.1979.2 OIL FILTER Available
6.1985.1/A1 OIL FILTER Available
6.1989.0 AIR FILTER Available
6.1994.0 AIR FILTER Available
6.2003.0 AIR FILTER Available
6.2008.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.2008.1 OIL SEPARATOR Available
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Part No. or Cross Reference Description Availability
6.2008.1 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.2011.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.2013.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.2084.0 AIR FILTER Available
6.2085.0 AIR FILTER Available
6.2132.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3462.0 OIL FILTER Available

6.3463.0/A1 OIL FILTER Available
6.3464.0/A1 OIL FILTER Available
6.3465.0 OIL FILTER Available
6.3528.0 AIR FILTER Available
6.3532.0 AIR FILTER Available
6.3534.0.01 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3535.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3540.0 AIR FILTER Available
6.3549.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3559.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3566.0G1 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3567.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3568.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3569.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3571.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3623.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3669.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3671.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3672.1 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3760.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3762.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3789.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.37921 OIL SEPARATOR Available
6.3793.0 OIL SEPARATOR Available

© Kenrax Industries

Contact: (+91) - 999-024-9868
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Part No. or Cross Reference
6.3795.0
6.4024.0G"
6.4139.0
6.4143.0
6.4148.0
6.4149.0
6.4195.0
6.4272.0
6.4272.0
6.4273.0
6.4493.0
6.4693.0
6.4778.0
6.6323.0
46040340 A
46020230
46020300
46020590
46040320
46188320
46188720
46188840
46188860
46188870
90230060
46020610 H
46040200 N
46040300 Y
46040310 F
46040350 J
246.01504.51
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Description
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR

AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
OIL FILTER
AIR FILTER
OIL SEPARATOR
AIR FILTER
OIL FILTER
AIR FILTER
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
OIL SEPARATOR
AIR FILTER
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Availability
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Available
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Contact: (+91) - 999-024-9868

Part No. or Cross Reference Description Availability
270.00197.50 OIL SEPARATOR Available
270.01442.50 OIL SEPARATOR Available
270.02653.50 OIL FILTER Available
270.03772.50 AIR FILTER Available
271.00144.50 AIR FILTER Available
271.00157.50 OIL SEPARATOR Available
271.00197.50 OIL SEPARATOR Available
271.01432.50 OIL FILTER Available
272.00197.50 OIL SEPARATOR Available
272.10113.50 OIL SEPARATOR Available
272.10443.50 OIL SEPARATOR Available
273.00197.50 OIL SEPARATOR Available
273.01444.50 OIL SEPARATOR Available
273.03728.50 OIL SEPARATOR Available
273.08772.50 AIR FILTER Available
273.03773.50 OIL FILTER Available
275.00277.50 AIR FILTER Available

4E0301 AIR FILTER Available
4E0302 AIR FILTER Available
4E0303 AIR FILTER Available
4E0304 AIR FILTER Available
4E0305 AIR FILTER Available
6.4248.0 AIR FILTER Available
6.4198.0 AIR FILTER Available
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